
i“H 00

<r cr»<rI CO Ii in ir-3 o r^x 
<r r-« co ico ii ii

i
:
I:

37
,7

89
57

,6
74

37

O
N

T
37

,7
89

29
8,

50
9

19
,8

85
37

,7
89

37

73
05

20
0C

AS
IN

G
°U

SE
Ii IN

 DR
IL

LI
N

G
 FO

R
 OI

L/
G

AS
, EX

T D
IA

M
M

06
.4

M
M

TU
BE

S/
TU

Y D
E C

U
VE

LA
G

E,
 EXT

R
AC

T P
ET

R
/G

AZ
, DI

AM
 EX

T>
40

6.
4M

M

ST
H

KO
R

EA
 / 

C
O

R
EE

 S 
U

.S
.A

. / 
ET

AT
S-

U
N

B.
C

./C
.B

. 
AL

TA
./A

LB

0

0
29

8,
50

9
24

2

4,
95

4
50

,7
61

C
AN

AD
A / 

C
AN

AD
A 

JA
PA

N
 / 

JA
PO

N

B.
C

./C
.B

. 
AL

TA
./A

LB
18

,0
6772

1

33
6,

29
8

35
6,

13
3

27
9

29
5

AA
A 7

30
52

00
00

00
00

0 T
O

TA
L ->

19
1,

76
9

91
8,

41
5

37
0

1,
74

3
AA

A 7
30

51
90

09
00

00
0 T

O
TA

L ->

73
0j

19
00

90
00

00
^£

^ ^
 PR

EV
IO

U
SL

Y S
PE

C
IF

IE
D

, EX
T D

IA
M

;4
06

.4M
M

TU
BE

S/
TU

Y,
 OL

EO
/G

AZ
, AA

, AU
TR

EM
EN

T S
O

U
D

, DIA
M

 EX
T.

: 4
06

.4M
M

U
N

KN
G

D
O

M
 / 

R
O

YM
.U

N
I

O
N

T

0
0

61
7

8

C
O

U
N

TR
Y/

PA
YS

VA
LU

E/
VA

LE
U

R
I 

Q
U

AN
T (K

G
) ($,000)

 
|

C
O

D
E

Q
U

AN
T (K

G
) ($,000)

PR
O

D
U

C
T/

PR
O

D
U

IT
VA

LU
E/

VA
LE

U
R

FR
O

M
/D

U
 01

/1
/8

9 
C

U
M

U
LA

TI
VE

 TO
TA

LS
 

TO
TA

U
X C

U
M

U
LA

TI
FS

C
AR

PO
N

/S
PE

C
IA

LT
Y «

»»
» 

. R
AP

PO
R

T M
EN

SU
EL

 PA
R

 PR
O

PU
,I

IM
PO

R
T P

ER
M

IT
 ISS

U
AN

C
E /

 LIC
EN

C
ES

 D
'IM

PO
R

TA
T 

IO
N

 DE
LI

VR
EE

S 

JU
N

E/
JU

IN
 19

89

- IM
PO

R
TA

TI
O

N
S D

'A
C

 1
ER

 OR
D

IN
AI

R
E/

SP
EC

IA
LI

SE
 AU

C
AN

AD
A

D
EP

AR
TM

EN
T O

F E
XT

ER
N

AL
 AF

FA
IR

S 
SP

EC
IA

L T
R

AD
E R

EL
AT

IO
N

S B
U

R
EA

U

- 
M

IN
IS

TE
R

E D
ES

 AF
FA

IR
ES

 EX
TE

R
IE

U
R

ES
- 

BU
R

EA
U

 DE
S R

EL
AT

IO
N

S C
O

M
M

ER
C

IA
LE

S P
AR

TI
C

U
LI

ER
ES

ST
EE

LM
I2

PA
G

E:
 327


